Executive Program of Scientific and Technical Cooperation, 2018 – 2019

| № | Action | The Partner | | Implementation Period |
|--|---|--|---|--------------------------|
| | | Belarusian Party | Polish Party | |
| 1. Information and methodological support of cooperation | | | | |
| 1.1. | The exchange of information on the current state and prospects of science and technology development, innovation projects and R&D | The SCST | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 1.2. | Ensuring the participation of Parties' representatives in the research events carried out in Belarus and Poland | The SCST jointly with interested organizations | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 1.3. | Approval of the joint scientific and technical activities for 2018 – 2019, supported by the State Committee on Science and Technology of the Republic of Belarus and the Ministry of Science and Higher Education of the Republic of Poland | The SCST | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 1.4. | Assisting to the elaboration of joint Master programs and courses for Polish and Belarusian Universities within the priority areas of scientific and technical cooperation. | The SCST jointly with interested organizations | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 1.5. | Supporting realization of Polish-Belarusian joint scientific- technological projects in priority areas of cooperation. | The SCST jointly with interested organizations | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 1.6. | Supporting the idea of establishing consortium of Polish-Belarusian universities. | The SCST | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | |
| 2. Organization of visits by Parties | | | | |
| 2.1. | Organization and holding of the visits of the Minister of Science and Higher Education of the Republic of Poland to the Republic of Belarus | The SCST | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2018 – 2019 |
| 2.2. | Holding of the Belarusian part of thirteenth meeting of Joint Belarus-Poland Intergovernmental Commission on cooperation in the field of Science and Technology in 2020 in Republic of Belarus | The SCST | Ministry of Science and Higher Education | 2019 |